• HORTICULTURE PRODUCTS
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 3
REV 03
MONT BLANC EVOLVE
1500x500

RECESSED COMMERCIAL LUMINAIRES
Volumetric troffer
ORDERING GUIDE
FIXTURE
FAMILY
VOLTAGE SIZE & POWER DISTRIBUTION CRI CCT CONTROL FINISH OPTION
AE-RC-MB CA 1500 LB N 35/40/50 010 WH
AE-RC-MB
ERALUX Mont
Blanc EVOLVE
recessed
commercial
office
volumetric
troffer
CA
120-
347Vac
1500
1500mm X
500mm
30,40,50 Watts
selectable
LB
120˚
Lambertian
distribution
N
Normal
80 CRI
35/40/50
3500/4000/
5000K
selectable
CCT
010
0-10V
external
dimming
down to 10%
WH
White
-BLANK
MS1
Motion
Sensor
-AR
Air Return
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
AE-RC-MBCA1500LBN35/40/50010WH
AE-RC-MBCA1500LBN35/40/50010WH-AR
4
6
m
m
4
9
3
m
m
1485mm
0-10V Dimmer
LEGRAND RH4FBL3PTC
LUTRON DVS7V-WH
LEVITON IP710-LFZ
DIMMER COMPATIBILITY LIST
0-10V Dimmer
EATON WBSD-010SLD
LEVITON DS710
LUTRON MS-Z101
HUBBEL LHDIRS3N
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when